

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4802/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2010 in      CRLRA No. 784/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

JAGUBHAI BHURABHAI KHACHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 06/09/2010      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after service of notice is complete.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)  
Court Master